V Panewnicki Dziki Bieg - Katowice 2013.05.19

Miejsce , . . . ‘. Miejsce Miejsce
[OPEN] Imie Nazwisko Klub/Miejscowosé Rok ur.|K/M| Dystans Czas K] IM] Pkt
1 LESZEK MALYSZEK SIEMIANOWICE SL. 1981 19 528 1:18:10 1 1
2 PRZEMYStAW |BASA KRS TKKF "JASTRZAB" RUDA SLASKA 1973 19 528 1:21:35 2 1
3 MAREK ROZANSKI KRS TKKF "JASTRZAB" RUDA SLASKA 1966 19 528 1:21:55 3 1
4 SEBASTIAN  |POLEC KRS TKKF "JASTRZAB" RUDA SLASKA 1990 19 528 1:22:42 4 1
5 DOMINIK KSIAZEK CHORZOW 1983 19 528 1:23:05 5 1
6 MAREK MACIEJEWSKI TRUCHTACZ MYSLOWICE 1961 19 528 1:24:08 6 1
7 SELAWOMIR KURKIEWICZ DOLINIARZE.COM SUM 1962 19 528 1:24:25 7 1
8 KRZYSZTOF |LESNIKOWSKI CHORZOW 1975 19 528 1:25:40 8 1
9 MAREK SZESZKO KRS TKKF "JASTRZAB" RUDA SLASKA 1964 19 528 1:26:15 9 1
10 L UKASZ PILARCZYK KB "JOZEFINKA" KATOWICE 1984 19 528 1:26:28 10 1
11 JAN PODMOSTKO ZABRZE 1959 19 528 1:29:38 11 1
12 PIOTR BRUKIEWICZ SLASKA 1ZBA APTEKARSKA 1966 19 528 1:30:00 12 1
13 DOROTA WYLECIAL TRUCHTACZ MYSLOWICE 1960 | K 19 528 1:30:08 1 1
14 MARCIN FOLUSIAK KATOWICE 1973 19 528 1:30:58 13 1
15 ROBERT ZUGAJ KRS TKKF "JASTRZAB" RUDA SLASKA 1978 19 528 1:31:30 14 1
16 PIOTR KOPIEC BIELSKO-BIALA 1975 19 528 1:31:40 15 1
17 KRZYSZTOF |SZALA BBL MIKOLOW 1985 19 528 1:31:48 16 1
18 TOMASZ KULPOK KRS TKKF "JASTRZAB" RUDA SLASKA 1980 19 528 1:32:28 17 1
19 MARIAN GORSKI KRS TKKF "JASTRZAB" RUDA SLASKA 1957 19 528 1:32:40 18 1
19 TOMASZ TYRTANIA BOR TEAM BORUSZOWICE 1974 19 528 1:32:40 18 1
21 ANDRZEJ MIKOLAJCZAK DOLINIRZE.COM 1976 19 528 1:33:56 20 1
22 ANDRZEJ RADZIOCH KSEPKO TEAM 1958 19 528 1:35:05 21 1
23 ANDRZEJ SZCZERBA SOSNOWIEC 1972 19 528 1:36:31 22 1
24 PAWEL MARON KATOWICE 1977 19 528 1:38:18 23 1
25 BORYS PRONOBIS KATOWICE 1974 19 528 1:39:40 24 1
26 PIOTR SROKOWSKI KATOWICE 1974 19 528 1:40:28 25 1
27 ANETA RAJDA KRS TKKF "JASTRZAB" RUDA SLASKA 1976 | K 19 528 1:40:50 2 1
28 DAMIAN WIECZOREK SIGMA KATOWICE 1971 19 528 1:41:10 26 1
28 IRENEUSZ KRZON KRS TKKF 'JASTRZAB" RUDA SLASKA 1966 19 528 1:41:10 26 1
30 MICHAL MASLONKA KATOWICE 1975 19 528 1:41:29 28 1
31 CEZARY MAKLES KATOWICE 1972 19 528 1:41:55 29 1
32 ANDRZEJ t ABEDZKI JW 4115 GLIWICE 1981 19 528 1:42:57 30 1
33 GRZEGORZ |ADAMCZYK BBL MIKOLOW 1974 19 528 1:43:16 31 1
34 RAFAL SZCZEPANSKI SUCHA GORA 1976 19 528 1:43:25 32 1
35 ARTUR KRAWCZYK ORANGE POLSKA CZELADZ 1972 19 528 1:44:15 33 1
36 JOZEF LYSCARZ KATOWICE 1980 19 528 1:45:18 34 1
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PIOTR
JOANNA
PIOTR
ANDRZEJ
GRZEGORZ
PIOTR
MICHAL
MARCIN
JAN

MAREK
FRANCISZEK
ANNA
KRZYSZTOF
RENATA
MARTA
ZBIGNIEW
MARCIN
DOROTA
EWA
MARCIN
MIROSEAW
JUSTYNA
DANUTA
KATARZYNA
EWA
MAREK
PIOTR
ZBIGNIEW
SABINA
KATARZYNA
SYLWIA
PAWEL
GRZEGORZ
MICHAL
ARKADIUSZ
SEBASTIAN
MARIUSZ
MACIEJ
MARIUSZ

AUGUSTYNIAK
KURASZ
GOLICZ
SZUMAKOWICZ
KOCHANOWSKI
MYGA
BUZUN
PIETRUCHA
MUSZYNSKI
ZYEA
PENDOLSKI
WOS

WOS
KSEPKO
GASZCZAK
POLEWCZAK
WOJCIK
SZESZKO
PRZYBYLA
TRENDEL
KOLONKO
KOLONKO
OKON
TROJAN
SZYLEWSKA
WITALIS
DZIUROWICZ
WASKIEWICZ
ZYEA

BANEK
PAWLIK
POSPIECH
KUSMIERZ
SEMBIDTO
WILINSKI
BRONCEL
TRZEWICARZ
KEMPA
SAMBOR

CHORZOW

BBL MIKOLOW
DOLINIARZE.COM
BAZANOTOWO RUNNING TEMA
RUDA SLASKA

KATOWICE

BIALYSTOK

BBL MIKOLOW

KATOWICE

KATOWICE

KB "JOZEFINKA" KATOWICE
DOLINIARZE.COM
DOLINIARZE.COM

KSEPKO TEAM

KATOWICE
SAINT-GOBAIN-SQUAD GLIWICE
KATOWICE

KRS TKKF "JASTRZAB" RUDA SLASKA
AWF KATOWICE

AWF KATOWICE

CHORZOW

CHORZOW

BIERUN

KATOWICE

KB "JOZEFINKA" KATOWICE
CHORZOW

AWF KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
SIEMIANOWICE SL.
GLIWICE
KATOWICE
BYTOM

TYCHY

TIMKEN
PILCHOWICE
KATOWICE
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1:50:20
1:51:02
1:52:28
1:53:05
1:55:08
1:56:40
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1:59:00
1:59:12
2:04:15
2:05:14
2:05:45
2:06:25
2:06:30
2:07:00
2:07:00
2:07:40
2:08:15
2:08:22
2:18:05
2:20:56
2:22:42
2:22:56
2:25:51
2:25:51
1:02:30
1:06:40
1:07:41
1:08:12
1:09:29
1:10:11
1:11:30
1:11:40
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JACEK
MIROStAW
ADAM
SZYMON
PAWEL
BEATA
ADAM
ROBERT
TOMASZ
ANNA
JANUSZ
ANDRZEJ
TOMASZ
JAROStAW
StAWOMIR
WIOLETTA
KRZYSZTOF
TOMASZ
PAWEL
MONIKA
MICHAL
ADAM
TOMASZ
MAREK
DANIEL
JAKUB
ADRIAN
DANIEL
EDWARD
KAZIMIERZ
BEATA
MICHAL
CZEStAW
MACIEJ
JACEK
BEATA
ALEKSANDRA
AGNIESZKA
PIOTR

BEDNARCZYK
KORYCKI
JARZEBOWICZ
KUPIEC
SZULIGA
DORZAK
PAZDZIOREK
MORITZ
SCHIMPEL
BRONCEL
PRZYtUDZKI
FLORECKI
FRANKE

IBEK
KOLODZIEJ
PLUSCZOK
RAIDA
KOZICKI
ROPIAK
BIALY
ZIELINSKI
LEBIODA
KURAS
NITECKI
BAGINSKI
PRZYBYLAK
BOTOR
KENDER
TYKA
LtOPATKA
ARNDT
ZYWIOL
WIZNER
SWOBODA
FRUCZ
CIOSEK

TYL
BEDNARCZYK
LEWANDOWSKI

MIKOLOW

RUDA SLASKA
DOLINIARZE.COM
MIKOLOW

BYTOM

HADES MIKOLOW
MIKOLOW

ZABRZE

KATOWICE
STUDZIENICE
MIKOLOW

AKMB ,PEDZIWIATR” GLIWICE
BBL MIKOLOW
PAPO KATOWICE
KATOWICE
PERPEDES OHIO
KATOWICE

BYTOM
TARNOWSKIE GORY
KATOWICE
ORNONTOWICE
KATOWICE
CHORZOW
SOSNOWIEC
DABROWA GORNICZA
CHORZOW
MIKOLOW

BEDZIN
SWIETOCHLOWICE
PIEKARY SLASKIE
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TYCHY
MYSLOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
CHORZOW
DOLINIARZE.COM
MIKOLOW

ZORY
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1963
1975
1979
1983
1984
1965
1966
1970
1952
1952
1955
1987
1969
1985
1984
1978
1976
1970
1977
1981
1970
1980
1963
1982
1962
1986
1988
1943
1935
1967
1983
1954
1975
1968
1970
1973
1971
1975

14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646

1:12:20
1:13:40
1:13:45
1:15:25
1:17:30
1:20:10
1:20:15
1:22:00
1:22:35
1:22:45
1:23:40
1:24:08
1:24:25
1:24:53
1:25:50
1:25:52
1:26:22
1:26:55
1:27:08
1:27:25
1:27:35
1:28:11
1:29:25
1:29:30
1:30:00
1:31:00
1:32:20
1:32:45
1:36:14
1:36:15
1:36:21
1:37:55
1:40:30
1:40:54
1:41:40
1:42:00
1:43:19
1:43:40
1:48:08
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142
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144
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148
149
150
151
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IZABELLA
DANIEL
SANDRA
MATEUSZ
MIROSEAW
PIOTR
KAMIL
ALEKSANDER
SLAWOMIR
KRZYSZTOF
KRZYSZTOF
tUKASZ
ZBIGNIEW
PIOTR
PAWEL
BARTLOMIEJ
TOMASZ
MARTA
ROBERT
PATRYK
ADRIAN
ZDZISLAW
ILONA
SYLWIA
MARCIN
KAMIL
MICHAL
ANDRZEJ
MARIAN
WOJCIECH
MONIKA
TOMASZ
SYLWESTER
IWONA
KRZYSZTOF
DARIUSZ
MATEUSZ
MICHAL
JOANNA

SROKOWSKA
LASKE
ADAMKOWICZ
ZYG

FRANKE
KROSNY
MICHNOL
SULKOWSKI
SZESZKO
GURCZYNSKI
DUDA
PACULA
MAJEK
PACULA
GOCYLA
GREN
STENCEL
GZIK
MATUSIAK
MOKRZYCKI
STANIK
SOBOLEWSKI
FRANKE
KRYBUS
BECZALA
FIGLER
PRUSEK
GLUSZEK
STEFANSKI
KAZIENKO
KAZIENKO
BYLICA
BRONCEL
PROKOP
PISS

JARON
CZECH
KOZIOL
MACHNIK-BRONCEL

KATOWICE

KATOWICE

AWF KATOWICE

KATOWICE

BBL MIKOLOW

MIKOLOW

KATOWICE

KATOWICE

GLIWICE

KATOWICE

NW SPEED MIKOLOW

AKMB ,PEDZIWIATR” GLIWICE
CHORzZOW

AKMB ,PEDZIWIATR” GLIWICE
CMP GLIWICE

KATOWICE

WYRY

KATOWICE

CMP CLUB

NIGHT RUNNERS SLASK

TYCHY

BBL MIKOLOW

BBL MIKOLOW

KATOWICE

MIKOLOW

KATOWICE

KRS TKKF "JASTRZAB" RUDA SLASKA
KRS TKKF "JASTRZAB" RUDA SLASKA
BORUSZOWICE

BORUSZOWICE

PERPEDES OHIO

STUDZIENICE

KRS TKKF "JASTRZAB" RUDA SLASKA
AKMB ,PEDZIWIATR” GLIWICE
BYTOM

CHORZOW

KATOWICE

TYCHY

1971
1972
1989
1984
1965
1983
1978
1979
1965
1975
1975
1989
1972
1959
1985
1986
1974
1979
1984
1977
1982
1981
1967
1968
1978
1986
1978
1974
1965
1983
1989
1974
1948
1974
1973
1978
1991
1980
1974

14 646
14 646
14 646
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9 764
9764
9764
9764
9 764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9 764
9764

1:49:08
1:57:40
2:10:10
0:41:40
0:44:49
0:45:02
0:46:36
0:47:32
0:47:46
0:48:00
0:48:18
0:49:59
0:49:59
0:49:59
0:51:05
0:51:13
0:51:16
0:51:46
0:51:53
0:51:56
0:51:57
0:52:47
0:53:09
0:53:13
0:53:27
0:53:33
0:53:37
0:53:52
0:54:00
0:54:36
0:54:36
0:54:44
0:55:38
0:56:08
0:56:11
0:56:19
0:56:31
0:57:34
0:57:45
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177
178
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181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

WOJCIECH
TOMASZ
DANUTA
ARKADIUSZ
MALGORZATA
ROMAN
MAREK
FABIAN
MARTA
MAGDALENA
JUSTYNA
ANNA
JAROStAW
AGNIESZKA
ARKADIUSZ
KRZYSZTOF
JULIA

ANNA
MICHAL
DOROTA EWA
MARCIN
AGNIESZKA
MARTA
JUSTYNA
ELZBIETA
SABINA
MAGDALENA
MARIAN
SYLWIA
BEATA
ALEKSANDRA
DOMINIKA
BEATA
TATIANA
IZABELA
ALICJIA
JULIA
KRZYSZTOF
PAWEL

SMAKOSZ
FAMULA
MINCER
BRODZIAK
KRZYSTOLIK
OSTROWSKI
LYSKO

MZYK
MACZYNSKA
MALYSZEK
GIBASZEWSKA
MATUSIAK
SZENDERA
ZALEWSKA
BLASZCZYK
PAWELEK
MORAWSKA
SZCZEPANSKA
BEDNARCZYK
SZESZKO
BEDNARCZYK
BRYLKA
OLSZOWSKA
MOKRZYCKA
SZELKA
PRZYBYLAK
MROCICKA-LATA
CIESIOLKA
SZCZERBA
WISNIEWSKA
ZtOTOSZ
SWIERZY
PECKA
PACULA
SZCZERBA
LASKE

PETLIK
KINCEL
PADUCH

UKS LIDER KATOWICE
KATOWICE

KATOWICE

KATOWICE

FIFAN.PL KATOWICE

AKMB ,PEDZIWIATR” GLIWICE
SLASKA IZBA APTEKARSKA
BBL MIKOLOW

AWF KATOWICE

BIEGAM BO MUSZE SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
KRS TKKF "JASTRZAB" RUDA SLASKA

CMP CHORZOW

KATOWICE
MYStLOWICE
SWIETOCHLOWICE
MYStLOWICE
SUCHA GORA
MIKOLOW

GLIWICE

MIKOLOW
SWIETOCHLOWICE
MIKOLOW

AKMB ,PEDZIWIATR” GLIWICE
CHORzZOW

KATOWICE

BYTOM

SOSNOWIEC

KATOWICE

KALETY

KATOWICE

KATOWICE

AKMB ,PEDZIWIATR” GLIWICE
SOSNOWIEC

KATOWICE

DABROWA GORNICZA
KATOWICE

KATOWICE

1964
1986
1978
1974
1977
1950
1976
1974
1992
1983
1976
1984
1978
1980
1972
1972
2000
1977
1994
1964
2003
1977
1972
1985
1960
1961
1978
1949
1975
1974
1986
1999
1980
1961
1999
2000
2000
1967
1980
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9764
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9764
9764
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9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
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9764
9764
9764
9 764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9 764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
4 882
4 882
4 882

0:57:56
0:57:56
0:58:41
0:59:09
0:59:19
0:59:22
0:59:49
1:00:09
1:00:16
1:00:58
1:01:27
1:01:32
1:02:40
1:02:46
1:02:52
1:03:23
1:03:45
1:04:36
1:05:03
1:05:24
1:05:39
1:06:03
1:06:38
1:07:08
1:07:30
1:07:44
1.08:27
1:08:43
1:09:15
1:09:56
1:11:00
1:11:07
1:14:10
1:17:32
1:25:20
1:28:09
0:22:30
0:23:00
0:25:04
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41

42
43
44
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123
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125
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193
193
195
196
197
198
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200
201
202
203
204
205
206
206
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
229
231

JACEK
EMILIA

JAN

ADAM
DAGMARA
BARTLOMIEJ
MACIEJ
JUSTYNA
MATEUSZ
JAN
BARTOSZ
ALDONA
MICHAL
JAKUB
SANTA
BENIAMIN
BOGUSLAW
MARIA
AGNIESZKA
MACIEJ
NATALIA
AGNIESZKA
ANGELIKA
MAGDALENA
JUSTYNA
JUSTYNA
tUKASZ
MAGDALENA
ALEKSANDER
BARBARA
JOLANTA
KINGA
IWONA
KINGA
BETINA
RYSZARD
JOLANTA
MALGORZATA
DAWID

JURKOWSKI
JURKOWSKA
BESSER
KMIEC
LERCH-CZAJKA
KULINSKI
KULINSKI
LABEDZKA
GURCZYNSK
BRODZIAK
PROKOP
KURKOWSKA
SLOWIOCZEK
SCHIMPEL
VANAGA-BESSER
BOZEK
BOZEK
MAJEK
MAJEK
HAREZA
PRZENICZKA
RUTA

KLIMA
JASICA-BUK
JAROSZ
FIGLER
LATA
SZESZKO
CZAJKA
PAWELEK
CZECH
KOTOWICZ
HAREZA
RACHWOL
OGON
MACIOL
FLORECKA
KURKIEWICZ
SZENDERA

RUDA SLASKA

UKS MANTA KOCHtOWICE RUDA SLASKA
UKS LIDER KATOWICE

RUDA SLASKA

MIKOLOW

DOLINIARZE.COM

DOLINIARZE.COM

KATOWICE

KATOWICE

RUDA SLASKA

STADION SLASKI CHORZOW
SKI TEAM MOSTY
KATOWICE

UKS LIDER KATOWICE
MIKOLOW

MIKOLOW

KATOWICE

KATOWICE

KATOWICE

MKS-MOS SOSNOWIEC
MIKOLOW

KATOWICE

KATOWICE

CMP KATOWICE
MIKOLOW

KATOWICE

GLIWICE

MIKOLOW
SWIETOCHLOWICE
CHORzZOW

KATOWICE

KATOWICE

SAMOBIEZNI NIEZALEZNI
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
KATOWICE

AKMB ,PEDZIWIATR” GLIWICE
DOLINIARZE.COM

2002
1970
1976
2001
2000
1984
1996
2001
2002
1959
1985
2002
1977
2003
1973
1973
2000
2001
1998
2001
1993
1974
1985
1987
1978
1988
1974
1972
1969
2000
1970
2001
1988
1985
1958
1997
1989
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4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882

0:25:20
0:25:20
0:25:35
0:25:41
0:25:50
0:25:52
0:25:52
0:25:53
0:25:57
0:27:00
0:27:06
0:28:38
0:29:32
0:29:46
0:29:46
0:30:00
0:30:01
0:30:11
0:30:30
0:31:15
0:31:35
0:31:39
0:31:47
0:31:49
0:32:17
0:32:50
0:33:.01
0:33:17
0:33:23
0:33:27
0:33:37
0:33:54
0:34:05
0:34:21
0:34:30
0:35:17
0:36:00
0:36:00
0:36:18
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60
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65
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68
69

70

71
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74
75
76

77
77

137

138
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140
140

142
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144

145
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147
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151

152

153
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232 KINGA ZYGULA 1978 | K 4 882 0:36:29 79 1
233 KATARZYNA [ZALEWSKA KATOWICE 1986 | K 4 882 0:36:45 80 1
234 MARTA KRZYSTOLIK FIFAN.PL KATOWICE 2001 | K 4 882 0:38:00 81 1
234 AGNIESZKA IBEK PAPO KATOWICE 2001 | K 4 882 0:38:00 81 1
236 JULIA TYL KATOWICE 2000 | K 4 882 0:38:16 83 1
237 ANNA OLEJNIK RUDA SLASKA 1960 | K 4 882 0:38:46 84 1
238 HANNA AUGUSTYNIAK CHORZOW 2003 | K 4 882 0:39:55 85 1
239 MICHAL GLUSZEK RUDA SLASKA 2002 4 882 0:39:57 154 1
240 MAREK KROSNY MIKOLOW 2000 4 882 0:39:58 155 1
241 ZOFIA AUGUSTYNIAK CHORZOW 2001 | K 4 882 0:40:00 86 1
241 PAWEL LEBIODA KATOWICE 1989 4 882 0:40:00 156 1
243 ALEKSANDRA |WIECZOREK KATOWICE 1971 | K 4 882 0:40:35 87 1
244 HANNA CIOSEK CHORZOW 2003 | K 4 882 0:40:37 88 1
245 PAULINA BRODZIAK KATOWICE 1997 | K 4 882 0:41:06 89 1
246 MAGDALENA [WROZINSKA AWF KATOWICE 1989 | K 4 882 0:42:22 90 1
247 AGNIESZKA DERBA SOSNOWIEC 1970 | K 4 882 0:42:29 91 1
248 IZABELA JANASIAK KATOWICE 1972 | K 4 882 0:45:01 92 1
249 HANNA PAWELEK SWIETOCHLOWICE 1999 | K 4 882 0:45:49 93 1
250 JULIA WIECZOREK KATOWICE 2000 | K 4 882 0:46:52 94 1
251 WIKTOR ADAMIEC RUDA SLASKA 2008 4 882 0:49:44 157 1
251 MARCIN ADAMIEC RUDA SLASKA 1976 4 882 0:49:44 157 1
253 ANNA DUBOWSKA AWF KATOWICE 1984 | K 4 882 0:53:08 95 1
254 PIOTR ZYGULA MIKOLOW 1978 4 882 0:53:24 159 1
255 ANTONI GIBASZEWSKI CHORZOW 2007 4 882 1:01:27 160 1
255 PAULINA GIBASZEWSKA CHORZOW 1987 | K 4 882 1:01:27 96 1
257 SONIA MAJEK CHORZOW 2009 | K 4 882 1:52:15 97 1
Nordic Walking
Miejsce . . . . x Miejsce Miejsce
[OPEN] Imie Iilazmsko Klub/Miejscowosé Rok ur.|K/M| Dystans Czas K] IM] Pkt

1 KAROL SCHRODER BIEGAM Z SERCEM 1975 19 528 2:20:30 1 1

2 MACIEJ MAJCHERCZYK GRZMIACE KIJE 1966 19 528 2:26:22 2 1

3 MARCIN HALAS CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE 1984 19 528 2:26:31 3 1

4 ADAM KAZMIERCZYK KATOWICE 1984 19 528 2:26:34 4 1

5 DANUTA TOMCZAK KATOWICE 1960 | K 19 528 3:00:23 1 1

5 EWA GODULA KATOWICE 1960 | K 19 528 3:00:23 1 1

7 KAMIL HOINKIS RYBNIK 1987 14 646 1:58:30 5 1

7 PAWEL JASINOWSKI AWF KATOWICE 1989 14 646 1:58:30 5 1

9 RADOStAW  [ANTOS 1989 14 646 1:59:30 7 1
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15
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15
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
25
25
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
35
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

MAGDALENA
EDWARD
AGNIESZKA
ELZBIETA
ROMAN
AGNIESZKA
MAGDALENA
IWONA
ANNA

EWA

MARTA
BOGUSLAWA
ILONA
KATARZYNA
MONIKA
MAGDALENA
AGNIESZKA
LARYSA
MAREK
KATARZYNA
MARIAN
BOZENA
EDWARD
JERZY
IZABELA
JANINA
ANNA

IRENA
WOJCIECH
GRZEGORZ
JADWIGA
TERESA
EWA

ANNA
MACIEJ
KAMILA
KATARZYNA
ELZBIETA
ANGELIKA

SZTURC
KULPOK
PASIEKA
SEMLA
ROGOZINSKI
STRUGALA
JURASZEK
WOJTASIK
FAMULA
RADOMSKA
KOWALSKA
BORYCKA-SWIERZY
RACZYNSKA-CISZAK
STRZELCZYK
STOLARSKA
BEDNARZ
GRABOWSKA
MICHALSKA
MAKOWSKI
GRZESIK
SAGAN
JOZWIAK
KUREK
SOSNA
ZAUCHA
TOKARSKA
PRZYBYLKA
SAGAN
SUROWIEC
SZYLEWSKI
PUCHER
FURMANIK
UHLIG
BLASZCZYK
UHLIG
KULPOK
SALAMAGA
SOSNA
MAKULIK

AWF KATOWICE
ZABRZE
SWIETOCHLOWICE
AWF KATOWICE

STADION SLASKI SIEMIANOWICE SL.

AWF KATOWICE

AWF KATOWICE

AWF KATOWICE
KATOWICE

AWF KATOWICE
KATOWICE

KATOWICE

CHORZOW

AWF KATOWICE

AWF KATOWICE
CHORZOW

CHORZOW

CHORZOW

TYCHY

CHORZOW
CZTERDZIESTOLATEK TYCHY
KATOWICE

KATOWICE
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
CHORZOW

STADION SLASKI
STADION SLASKI BYTOM
CZTERDZIESTOLATEK TYCHY
STADION SLASKI

KB "JOZEFINKA" KATOWICE
KATOWICE

KATOWICE

STADION SLASKI
MYSLOWICE

STADION SLASKI
ZABRZE

MYSLOWICE
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
RASZCZYCE

1988
1954
1989
1989
1951
1989
1989
1990
1989
1989
1989
1972
1956
1989
1988
1988
1988
1988
1958
1971
1946
1957
1939
1958
1970
1947
1952
1950
1957
1970
1954
1951
1951
1952
1951
1987
1975
1958
1989

AARAAARNRARAANARAANAXRARAN A X

AARAARXN ~

AAXAANRXN

AAXAXARXN

14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
14 646
9764
9764
9764
9764
9 764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9 764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9 764
9764
9 764

2:01:00
2:02:30
2:04:40
2:06:45
2:09:30
2:09:40
2:09:40
2:09:40
2:10:10
2:12:40
2:15:20
2:17:55
2:18:20
2:19:00
2:19:00
2:29:01
2:29:01
2:29:01
1:10:50
1:12:00
1:12:28
1:17:30
1:18:50
1:19:20
1:23:25
1:24:08
1:24:08
1:24:08
1:25:30
1:29:30
1:30:10
1:30:10
1:30:47
1:31:10
1:32:58
1:33:45
1:33:55
1:34:16
1:34:58
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25
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30
31
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49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

MALGORZATA
JAN

JANINA
JOANNA
ANNA
GRAZYNA
JUSTYNA

JAN
ZDZISLAW
ALICJA
STANISEAWA
DOROTA
EWA

MONIKA
BEATA
MALGORZATA
TEODOZJA
MARCIN
JOANNA
URSZULA
KRYSTYNA
ALEKSANDRA
KRYSTYNA
GRZEGORZ
MARCIN

JAN

MARIA
KATARZYNA
BARBARA
WINCENTY
ALEKSANDRA

SZTURC
SZTURC
SOWA
CHUDZICKA
BAGINSKA
ZIELINSKA
MACIAG
SROKOWSKI
MAJEK
SZYLEWSKA
ZABA
PEKALA
HETEMAN
BLASZCZYK
RUTA
SUROWIEC
GUMULCZYNSKA
RZENISZEK
CHROBOK
CIESLA
MAJEK
KUPFER
KOZIOLEK
SZOLTYS
ZASADA
SWIERZY
TWARDOCH
MACIAG
ADAMCZYK
BUK
SROKOWSKA

WIStA

WIStA

STADION SLASKI
DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
ORNONTOWICE
AWF KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE

KB "JOZEFINKA" KATOWICE
KATOWICE
SIEMIANOWICE SL.
KATOWICE
MYStLOWICE
MIKOLOW
STADION SLASKI
MYStLOWICE

AWF KATOWICE
MYStLOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
STADION SLASKI
KATOWICE
KATOWICE

TYCHY

KATOWICE
KATOWICE

AWF KATOWICE
BBL MIKOLOW
KATOWICE
KATOWICE

1961
1958
1949
1956
1981
1958
1974
1943
1947
2001
1962
1972
1960
1975
1974
1958
1948
1989
1961
1955
1947
1974
1974
1958
1944
1964
1947
2002
1976
1943
1943

A

AARAAANAARAARN AARXAANAARNRN

AAANAXRXNRAN

9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
9764
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882
4 882

1:34:59
1:35:00
1:35:12
1:35:40
1:35:40
1:39:33
1:42:10
1:48:00
0:36:11
0:40:00
0:41:18
0:41:19
0:43:34
0:43:45
0:44:15
0:44:16
0:45:00
0:45:04
0:45:11
0:45:13
0:45:32
0:46:47
0:46:50
0:47:08
0:50:20
0:52:34
0:52:48
0:53:08
0:55:24
0:55:38
1:06:39
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